Laborers International Union of North America

Local Union 274

Jim Terry, Business Manager

Striping & Signs
Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications
Highway Safety Services Inc. Mike Madrid (765) 474-1000 mike.madrid@hss-mmco.com DBE, MBE
Road Safe Traffic Margaret Bennett (815) 372-2300 mbennett@roadsafetraffic.com
Traffic Control Specialists Tracy Triska (574) 772-7001 tesinc@earthlink.net WBE
Airmarking Company Inc. Greg Lowe (574) 223-5817 greg@airmarking.com
M A S Markers Michele Johnson (317) 769-7200 chelejohnson@tds.net WBE
A & A Safety Bill Luttmer (513) 943-6100 tomm@aasafetyinc.com
Blankenberger Brothers Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 pat.o@bbidigs.com
CLS Industries Carolyn Short (812) 883-4492 cls@blueriver.net DBE, WBE
DBL Services Inc. David Letcher (574) 968-2028 dave@dblservicesinc.com
Gridlock Traffic Systems Amber Ahlersmeyer (317) 353-8575 amber-gridlocktraffic@comcast.net
Indiana Sign & Barricade Amy Zakutansky (317) 377-8000 azakutansky@indianash.com DBE, WBE
Indiana Traffic Services Kathryn Ottesen (317) 891-8065 k.ottensen@live.com DBE
Karen Haan Inc Karen Haan (260) 740-8876 khaaninc@frontier.com DBE
Latshaw Line Striping Kirby Faulkner (812) 471-5050
M A S Contractors Stephen Johnson (317) 538-0112 golfrat@sbcglobal.net
Site Services Inc. Eric Devries (219) 924-9944 eric@siteservicesonline.net
State Barricading Inc. Mary Michalski (574) 287-2078 statebarricadel @aol.com MBE
Sullivan Construction Megan Sullivan (812) 723-5640 kstotts@sullivanconstruction.net DBE
T C Electric Inc. Tina Eason (317) 313-4768 tina@tcelectric.us DBE, WBE
Three Rivers Barricade Becki Fredrick (260) 436-1611 beckif@3riversbarricade.net DBE, WBE

Traffic Management Company Inc.

Herbert Sitter

(219) 746-2433

tmcherb@aol.com

Phone: 765.426.9261

1734 Main St. Lafayette, IN 47904

www.inldc.org/local274



